vii

25

75

143

173

209
217

Dan Bernstein

Carol Tavris

Reed Larson and
Joseph Pleck

Nicki R. Crick,
Nicole E. Werner,
Juan F. Casas,
Kathryn M. O’Brien,
David A. Nelson,
Jennifer K. Grotpeter,
and Kristian Markon

Leonore Tiefer

Diane L. Gill

Contents

Introduction

The Science and Politics of Gender
Research: The Meanings of Differ-
ence

Hidden Feelings: Emotionality in
Boys and Men

Childhood Aggression and Gender:
A New Look at an Old Problem

Challenging Sexual Naturalism,
the Shibboleth of Sex Research and
Popular Sexology

Gender and Competitive Motiva-
tion: From the Recreation Center to
the Olympic Arena

Subject Index
Author Index



